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

Ronkonkoma  Beautifully updated 
home includes many handicap-
accessible features. Backyard includes 
a heated saltwater pool, hot tub, 
gazebo, shed, re� nished deck, and 
patios. Kitchen and bathrooms were 
remodeled.  ML#874869  $750,000

Stony Brook  Located in the highly 
sought-after S-Section, this beautifully 
maintained 4-BR, 2-BA Cape o� ers the 
perfect blend of comfort and convenience. 
Just minutes from shopping, dining, 
parks, beaches, this home is a rare � nd.  
ML#878236  $675,000

Ridge Nestled in the heart of the Lake 
Panamoka community, this move-in-
ready property o� ers access to a private 
lake. Bright open concept layout, cozy 
wood-burning � replace and a spacious 
fully fenced yard perfect for outdoor 
entertainment. ML#874833  $585,000

Port Je� erson Sta Price Reduced! Sun 
� lled 3 BR, 2.5 BA home is in pristine 
condition. 7” wide plank LVP wood-look 
¡ ooring throughout, open concept living 
space, renovated kitchen (2022) with solid 
wood cabinetry, quartz countertop and tile 
backsplash.  ML#839487  $500,000

List your home with us
631.751.0303

Home Happens Here

Stony Brook This home features 
an owned solar system, radiant heat 
throughout with hot air back up, 
sunken dining/living room, hot tub 
with beautiful views, outdoor shower, 
in ground swimming pool, central vac 
system.   ML#885673  $1,200,000

Port Je� erson 6 BRs, 6 Full BAs And 
3 Half Bas!!  Green E¦  cient Mansion 
9,000 Sq. Ft indoor space. Indoor Solar 
Heated Gunite Pool. Pool House w/
Wood Burner Stove, Changing Room, 
Full BA and Entertaining Area. A Must 
See!  ML#844645  $2,299,000

282450
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Port Je� erson Breathtaking vistas 
of Mount Sinai Harbor, L.I.S./ Conn.   
Stunning EIK  w/SS  appliances,primary 
suite featuring an en suite bth w/ Jacuzzi 
tub. Roth double-lined fuel tank, a newer 
 Bosch CAC system, new roof /siding w/ 
skylights.  ML#843563   $999,999

Miller Place Stunning Colonial with  
new siding, Andersen windows, roof.  
New CAC,  new burner.  Master suite w/
extended master bath with  Jacuzzi tub 
and a separate shower. 200-amp electrical 
system with a generator hookup. Trex 
decking.  ML#850410  $849,000

Calverton Corner unit. two full baths, w/ 
primary bedroom with an en-suite bath. in-
unit laundry, kitchen with a breakfast nook, 
dining and living room, attached garage. 
Views of Golf Course. Amenities include: 
water front community with private beach 
rights.  ML#850597  $649,000

Shoreham Custom Clarendon-built Farm 
Ranch on 1.15 acres of private, serene land, 
o� ering exclusive private beach rights. 4 
bdrms and 2.5 baths ( primary bedroom on 
the � rst � oor)  FLR/DR, den with a � replace.  
Bsmt. with 8-foot ceilings and 4-plus-car 
garage.  ML#874670    $799,000

Mt Sinai Expanded Cape w/4 spacious 
bdrms.,2 full baths.  Back sun porch. 
yard with a large fenced-in side yard, 
ideal for a pool or play area. Roof (2018),  
siding updated(2012), and a new oil tank 
(2022). Storage options in the basement 
and attic. ML#827276  $619,000

Wherever 
you are in life,

Port Je� erson O�  ce |  140 East Main Street, Port Je� erson, NY 11777 |  631.928.5484 coachrealtors.com

List your home with us
631.928.5484

Home Happens Here

Shoreham  Clarendon Center Hall Colonial 
boasts deeded beach rights . EIK beautifully 
updated w/ SS appl.  4 bedrooms and 2.5 
baths. FLR, & FDR,  family room with a 
wood-burning stove. Screened-in porch. 
Full walk-out basement.In-ground heated 
pool.  ML#872425    $899,000

Manorville Silver Ponds Private Gated 
Community.  2 bedrooms, 1.5 baths. 
Sliding doors to private backyard retreat. 
Primary bedroom boasts a Jack and Jill full 
bath. Add’l bedroom . Upscale amenities, 
including a clubhouse with a gym, and two 
in-ground pools. ML#854052  $475,000

Ridge Gated community in” Leisure 
Village” fully remodeled unit. New kitchen 
w/sleek appl. Updated bth. Cozy rocking 
chair porch. Attached one car garage 
provides direct access to your home. 
Amenities: clubhouse, pool, golf & tennis. 
ML#861217  $369,000

Port Je� erson  This recently & 
completely renovated home boasts a 
gourmet eat-in kitchen, hardwood � oors 
w/ radiant heat. Lower level, complete 
with full windows, opens to a beautifully 
landscaped yard featuring a heated in-
ground pool.  ML#839369   $989,000

282430
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Mount Sinai O�  ce |  354 Route 25A, Mount Sinai, NY 11766 |  631.331.3600 coachrealtors.com

Wading River Beautifully updated 4Br, 
3.5Bth Colonial. Formal LR & DR, re 
  nished HW Floors, Den w/Fpl, & Chef’s 
kitchen. Primary suite w/en suite bath. 
New CAC & HW Heater. Landscaped ½ 
acre o� ers IG Saltwater pool, outdoor 
kitchen & Fpl. 2 Car Garg & more. 
ML#883232  $929,990

Rocky Point : Price adjusted for this 
private 3Br, 2FBth Cape Cod style home. 
The long driveway leads to garage space 
under house for Kayaks, bikes & Car. Main 
level has Open � oor plan including LR, 
Dining space & Kitchen. Easy access to 
Deck o�  Kitchen. Close to North Shore 
Beaches. ML#853588  $550,000

Setauket Charming 3Br, 2FBth Cape in 
historic neighborhood. Updated Bths, 
a new Open Kitchen w/brick, S/S, and 
quartz counters. Den has Woodburning 
Fpl w/blower system for colder days and 
Sunroom in the back to enjoy sunsets 
year-round. CAC, enhanced by split 
units. Upgraded elec, new septic sys. & 2 
Car garg.  ML#831974  $780,000

Rocky Point  Charming 5Br 2.5 Bth 
vintage Cape boasting high ceilings and 
original Oak � oors. Enclosed Porch w/wood 
burning Stove & Transom windows. Kitchen 
w/aged cabinets, granite counters and 
Viking gas stove. Updated main bath.  2nd 
Story Deck w/access to rear yard. Close to 
the Beach, ML#878433   $559,900

Shoreham Gorgeous, Spacious 4Br, 
2.5Bth Colonial located in Soundview 
Acres with a private beach on cul de sac. 
EIK features S/S appliances. Den has Cozy 
Fpl & French Doors to screened porch 
overlooking .69 landscaped grounds. 
Primary suite w/en-suite bath on 2nd level. 
Full un  nished basement. 2 Car Garg & 
more.  ML#856879.  $829,000

Miller Place Immaculate, 2 Story 3Br, 
2.5 Bth Condo in sought after Gated 
Community of Country Pointe. Living 
Rm, Dining Rm & EIK w/Gas stove, 
center isle & breakfast nook. CAC, Den 
w/Gas Fpl. Primary suite has Tray ceiling, 
2 Lg Wlk in closets & primary Bath. 
Full basement and large paver patio 
ML#880553  $699,900

List your home with us
631.331.3600

Home Happens Here.
Selling your home is not simple but we will make it successful for you.

MARKETING, SHOWINGS, INSPECTIONS,
NEGOTIATIONS, PAPERWORK...

Handling complicated things is what we do.

282440
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B uilding a new home or 
undertaking a major 
renovation is exciting—

but it requires more than just 
blueprints and a contractor. It also 
takes a specific kind of funding. 
Construction financing gives 
homeowners and builders the 
capital needed to bring a project 
from dirt lot to dream home. 

HOW IT WORKS
Unlike traditional mortgages, 

which release the full loan amount 
at closing, construction loans are 
disbursed in phases, called draws. 
These draws correspond to specific 
stages of the project — foundation, 
framing, plumbing, and so on. 
Before releasing each draw, the 
lender may require an inspection 
to confirm the work has been 
completed as planned.

Construction loans are short term 
— usually lasting 6 to 18 months 
— and often carry higher interest 
rates than standard mortgages. 
Most loans are interest only during 
construction, with full repayment 
(or a refinance) due at the end of 
the project.

At completion, borrowers typically 
convert the construction loan into 
a traditional mortgage, known as 
a construction-to-permanent loan. 
This avoids having to close twice 
and simplifies the financing process.

WHAT LENDERS REQUIRE
To qualify for construction 

financing, you’ll need more than a 
good credit score. Lenders will want 
to see:
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